KANSAS CITY SKI CLUB

keskiclub.org .,

KANSAS CITY SKI CLUB PRESENTS

Enjoy A Lark At

WINTER PARK

Jan3 - Jan 9, 2022

9 SKi DRYS
$891 Bus Trip
$246 Bunk Upgrade
$707 Lodging Only

With a more than 75-year history, Winter Park Resort is Colorado's longest continually operating ski
resort featuring Seven Territories across 3,081 acres of award-winning terrain. From groomers to black
diamonds, world-class glade skiing, panoramic bowl skiing/riding, jumps and jibs, off-the-beaten-path
powder stashes, steeps and deeps, and world-famous bumps, there is something for everyone at
Winter Park Resort!

Stay at the Zephyr Mountain Lodge, located in the Village, Ski-In, Ski-Out, 110 feet from The Gondola
and steps from restaurants and shops. Spacious, two bedroom Condos with outdoor hot tub.
Featuring Captain Jim’s legendary Taco and Margarita Welcome Party

Bus Trip

Deposit:
Intermediate Payment:
Final Payment:

Total:

$30
$603
$258

$891

Private Bunk
$130
$603
$404

$1137

Lodging Only Due Date

$30
$603
$74

$707

Sign-Up
9/16/2021

10/31/2021

Trip Captain: Jim Westberg
17415 W. 70 Street
Shawnee, Kansas 66217
Phone: 913-962-4971

Email: jhwestberg@yahoo.com

ALL BUS PASSENGERS MUST BE FULLY VACCINATED AGAINST COVID-19.

Membership in the Kansas City Ski Club is required. Lodging included in the trip price. Lift tickets, ski
rental & optional activities are not included. IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF EACH PARTICIPANT TO MAKE
PAYMENTS ON TIME. A cancellation fee and/or forfeiture of trip payments, plus any other liabilities
apply toward cancellation by signee. Price is subject to change.


https://www.winterparkresort.com/



