

## KANSAS CITY SKI CLUB PRESENTS

## Enjoy A Lark At

## WINTER PARK



Jan 3 – Jan 9, 2022
5 SKI DAYS
\$891 Bus Trip
\$246 Bunk Upgrade
\$707 Lodging Only
Minimum Occupancy

- With a more than 75-year history, Winter Park Resort is Colorado's longest continually operating ski
  resort featuring Seven Territories across 3,081 acres of award-winning terrain. From groomers to black
  diamonds, world-class glade skiing, panoramic bowl skiing/riding, jumps and jibs, off-the-beaten-path
  powder stashes, steeps and deeps, and world-famous bumps, there is something for everyone at
  Winter Park Resort!
- Stay at the **Zephyr Mountain Lodge**, located in the Village, **Ski-In, Ski-Out**, 110 feet from The Gondola and steps from restaurants and shops. Spacious, two bedroom Condos with outdoor hot tub.
- Featuring Captain Jim's legendary Taco and Margarita Welcome Party

	Bus Trip	Private Bunk	Lodging Only	Due Date	Trip Captain: Jim Westberg
Deposit:	\$30	\$130	\$30	Sign-Up	17415 W. 70 <sup>th</sup> Street
Intermediate Payment:	\$603	\$603	\$603	9/16/2021	Shawnee, Kansas 66217
Final Payment:	\$258	\$404	\$74	10/31/2021	Phone: 913-962-4971
Total:	\$891	\$1137	\$707		Email: jhwestberg@yahoo.com

## ALL BUS PASSENGERS MUST BE FULLY VACCINATED AGAINST COVID-19.

Membership in the Kansas City Ski Club is required. Lodging included in the trip price. Lift tickets, ski rental & optional activities are not included. IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF EACH PARTICIPANT TO MAKE PAYMENTS ON TIME. A cancellation fee and/or forfeiture of trip payments, plus any other liabilities apply toward cancellation by signee. Price is subject to change.